
Rekening 4521 - Algemene Kantoorkosten /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     673,04

03-02-2009 kasformulier 03-02-2009 albero's 13,95  686,99

03-02-2009 kasformulier 03-02-2009 inkstation 49,90  736,89

23-02-2009 kasformulier 22-02-2009 declaform 005 9,00  745,89

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 declaform 010 6,75  752,64

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 declaform 010 1,40  754,04

22-04-2009 Kasformulier 20-04-2009 Cheveu 5,00  759,04

14-05-2009 Kasformulier 12-05-2009 ZEA 29,20  788,24

29-05-2009 Kasformulier 29-05-2009 No Way 81,70  869,94

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk 20,70  890,64

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 09-06-2009 MKM! 50,20  940,84

17-06-2009 Kasformulier 16-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 13,20  954,04

11-07-2009 Kasformulier 10-07-2009 Sick Mormons 11,65  965,69

24-08-2009 Kasformulier 23-08-2009 Dooom! 22,85  988,54

26-08-2009 Kasformulier 25-08-2009 Krush! Grindcore 3,25  991,79

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool 1,20  992,99

20-09-2009 Kasformulier 20-09-2009 RebelUP 17,50  1010,49

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise 12,00  1022,49

   349,45  1022,49


